
Main entrance

Car Park

access track

Spectators

Field

access tr
ack

reserved
parking

Toilets/
Showers

C3

C5

B7

Car Park

Ambulance
Bay

D8

B9

B14

C12

D12

B16

D15

C14

C17 E8

Control
Tower

B19

B11
B10

B1

A1

C11
C10

C1

D11
D10

D1

D17
C18

E1

F1

E9

E10

E13

F13

3 power box

NO
 CARS

4 power box

8 power box

B2

C2

D2

B3
B4

D3

C4

D4

B5

9 power box

D5

B6

C6

D6

C7

D7

B8

C8
C9

D9

B12
B13

C13

D13
D14

B15

C15
C16

D16

B17
B18

A2
A3

A4
A5

A6
A7

A8
A9

A10
A11

A12

KART REPUBLIC
Cafe

Corporate
Rental
Kart
Containers

E7 E6
E4

E5

E12

E3
E2

E11

E14

F3
F2

F4
F5

F9

F6
F7

F8

F10

F12 F11

G3

G1

G2

G4

Clerks
Office 1 power box

5 power box

6 power box

7 power box

10 power box
Jet Wash
bays

AECLAYAECGTYPE

MV

FP4

FP6

FP9

FP5

FP1

FP7

FP2

FP3

FP8

0.5m

BARK RUN OFF

SLIP

TRACK EXIT

PARC FERME

GANTRY

PARC FERME

2 POWER

SCRUTINEERING BAY

Spectators


	Sheets and Views
	Model


